
29 05 12 19 26 02 09 16 23 30 07 14 21 28 04 11 18 25 02 09 16 23 30

02 09 16 23 30 06 13 20 27 04 11 18 25 01 08 15 22 29 06 13 20 27 03

SN CourseName Batch Type Division
Start 
Date End date Dur ( Week)

1

On Job Training(OJT)-Field 
Attachment Ph-2 (Attachment 
to LSA) ITS 2021 IND TRG 8-Jul 30-Aug 8 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2
Project Report submission and 
Presentation ITS 2021 IND TRG 30-Dec 3-Jan 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

3

Dispute Settlement & 
Competition Issues in Telecom 
TDSAT & CCI ITS 2021,22 IND TS&PR 2-Sep 6-Sep 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 Attachment to TRAI ITS 2021,22 IND TRG 9-Sep 13-Sep 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5
Study visit to Smart City Mission 
and in other Central line ITS 2021,22 IND TX&NGS 16-Sep 20-Sep 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 North East Visit ITS 2021,22 IND TRG 23-Sep 27-Sep 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 USOF ITS 2021,22 IND TX&NGS 30-Sep 4-Oct 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 Joining time before FA and OJT ITS 2021,22 IND TRG 7-Oct 11-Oct 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 Attachment with ITU- Geneva ITS 2021,22 IND TRG 14-Oct 18-Oct 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 Attachment with APT-Bangkok ITS 2021,22 IND TRG 21-Oct 25-Oct 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 Regulation in ICT domain ITS 2021,22 IND TS&PR 28-Oct 1-Nov 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 Attachment to Parliament ITS 2021,22 IND A&MM 4-Nov 8-Nov 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16
Advanced Mobile 
Communications ITS 2021,22 IND WA 11-Nov 29-Nov 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

17
Capacity Building on Corporate 
Affairs ITS 2021,22 IND TRG 2-Dec 6-Dec 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

18 Study Visit to MEITy ITS 2021,22 IND TRG 9-Dec 13-Dec 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

20 Attachment to ITPC ITS 2021,22 IND TRG 16-Dec 27-Dec 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0

21 Foundation Course ITS 2022 IND TRG 29-Apr 9-Aug 15 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Training Calendar upto Dec-2024
( Batch-wise )

Month Jul Aug Sept Oct
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Nov Dec

St_Date

End_Date

Training Calendar upto Dec-2024
( Batch-wise )

Month Jul Aug Sept Oct

22
Vigilance and Disciplinary 
Proceedings ITS 2022 IND ESTT 12-Aug 16-Aug 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

23 Data Communication ITS 2022 IND ICT 19-Aug 30-Aug 2 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

24 Atatchment to NCCS ITS 2022 IND TRG 30-Dec 3-Jan 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

25

Role based Specialization 
Module through IGoT or other 
platform JTO 22 IND TRG 29-Jul 4-Oct 10 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

26 Trekking Trip JTO 22 IND TRG 7-Oct 11-Oct 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 CIS (Emerging Technologies ICT) INS INS ICT 20-Aug 23-Aug 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2
CIS (Spectrum Engineering, 
Management and Econimics) INS INS WA 2-Sep 6-Sep 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 To Be decided INS INS TX&NGS 30-Sep 4-Oct 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 Ethical Hacking Online INS TS&PR 19-Aug 13-Sep 4 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 TCIL's Training Outsiders INS TX&NGS 5-Aug 9-Aug 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 Visit of CRPF Outsiders INS TRG 8-Aug 8-Aug 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7
Digital divide & solutions:Digital 
divide Policies and planning INTL INS-APT ICT 9-Sep 13-Sep 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 MCTP M Phase I MCTP MCTP TRG 29-Jul 9-Aug 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 MCTP M Phase III MCTP MCTP TRG 5-Aug 9-Aug 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 MCTP T Phase I MCTP MCTP TS&PR 23-Sep 4-Oct 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11

Quantum Communication 
Technologies, Standardization 
and applications of Quantum 
Security in Telecom WEB WEB TS&PR 22-Jul 22-Jul 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 Network Slicing &  5G use cases WEB WEB WA 28-Aug 28-Aug 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 EMF Transmission and radiation WEB WEB WA 25-Sep 25-Sep 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Nov Dec

St_Date
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Training Calendar upto Dec-2024
( Batch-wise )

Month Jul Aug Sept Oct

14 िहȽी कायŊशाला WRK WRK ESTT 12-Aug 12-Aug 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 Ws on Block Chain WRK WRK ICT 14-Aug 14-Aug 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 Topic to be decided WRK WRK A&MM 21-Aug 21-Aug 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

17
Workshop on CEIR for LSA / LEA 
officers WRK WRK TS&PR 28-Aug 29-Aug 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

18 To Be decided WRK WRK TX&NGS 16-Sep 20-Sep 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

 No. of Courses 4 7 5 6 6 4 4 3 4 4 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2

Note: 1. Induction Trainings are planned upto Dec 2024

2. Other Training  ( Inservice, Webinar, Workshops etc ) are planned upto Sept 2024

3. Induction trainings for upcoming batched of ITS 2023 & JTO 2023 are not included 
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16 Topic to be decided WRK WRK A&MM 21-Aug 21-Aug 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 Attachment to Parliament ITS 2021,22 IND A&MM 4-Nov 8-Nov 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

22
Vigilance and Disciplinary 
Proceedings ITS 2022 IND ESTT 12-Aug 16-Aug 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

14 िहȽी कायŊशाला WRK WRK ESTT 12-Aug 12-Aug 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 Ws on Block Chain WRK WRK ICT 14-Aug 14-Aug 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

23 Data Communication ITS 2022 IND ICT 19-Aug 30-Aug 2 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 CIS (Emerging Technologies ICT) INS INS ICT 20-Aug 23-Aug 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7
Digital divide & solutions:Digital 
divide Policies and planning INTL INS-APT ICT 9-Sep 13-Sep 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 Foundation Course ITS 2022 IND TRG 29-Apr 9-Aug 15 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1

On Job Training(OJT)-Field 
Attachment Ph-2 (Attachment 
to LSA) ITS 2021 IND TRG 8-Jul 30-Aug 8 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

25
Role based Specialization 
Module through IGoT or other JTO 22 IND TRG 29-Jul 4-Oct 10 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 MCTP M Phase I MCTP MCTP TRG 29-Jul 9-Aug 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 MCTP M Phase III MCTP MCTP TRG 5-Aug 9-Aug 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 Visit of CRPF Outsiders INS TRG 8-Aug 8-Aug 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 Attachment to TRAI ITS 2021,22 IND TRG 9-Sep 13-Sep 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 North East Visit ITS 2021,22 IND TRG 23-Sep 27-Sep 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 Joining time before FA and OJT ITS 2021,22 IND TRG 7-Oct 11-Oct 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

26 Trekking Trip JTO 22 IND TRG 7-Oct 11-Oct 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 Attachment with ITU- Geneva ITS 2021,22 IND TRG 14-Oct 18-Oct 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nov Dec

St_Date

End_Date

Training Calendar upto Dec-2024
( Division Wise)

Month Jul Aug Sept Oct
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12 Attachment with APT-Bangkok ITS 2021,22 IND TRG 21-Oct 25-Oct 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

17
Capacity Building on Corporate 
Affairs ITS 2021,22 IND TRG 2-Dec 6-Dec 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

18 Study Visit to MEITy ITS 2021,22 IND TRG 9-Dec 13-Dec 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

20 Attachment to ITPC ITS 2021,22 IND TRG 16-Dec 27-Dec 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0

2
Project Report submission and 
Presentation ITS 2021 IND TRG 30-Dec 3-Jan 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

24 Atatchment to NCCS ITS 2022 IND TRG 30-Dec 3-Jan 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

11

Quantum Communication 
Technologies, Standardization 
and applications of Quantum 
Security in Telecom WEB WEB TS&PR 22-Jul 22-Jul 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 Ethical Hacking Online INS TS&PR 19-Aug 13-Sep 4 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

17
Workshop on CEIR for LSA / LEA 
officers WRK WRK TS&PR 28-Aug 29-Aug 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3

Dispute Settlement & 
Competition Issues in Telecom 
TDSAT & CCI ITS 2021,22 IND TS&PR 2-Sep 6-Sep 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 MCTP T Phase I MCTP MCTP TS&PR 23-Sep 4-Oct 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 Regulation in ICT domain ITS 2021,22 IND TS&PR 28-Oct 1-Nov 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 TCIL's Training Outsiders INS TX&NGS 5-Aug 9-Aug 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5

Study visit to Smart City Mission 
and in other Central line 
ministries for study of best ICT 
Practices ITS 2021,22 IND TX&NGS 16-Sep 20-Sep 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

18 To Be decided WRK WRK TX&NGS 16-Sep 20-Sep 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 USOF ITS 2021,22 IND TX&NGS 30-Sep 4-Oct 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 To Be decided INS INS TX&NGS 30-Sep 4-Oct 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Training Calendar upto Dec-2024
( Division Wise)

Month Jul Aug Sept Oct

12 Network Slicing &  5G use cases WEB WEB WA 28-Aug 28-Aug 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2
CIS (Spectrum Engineering, 
Management and Econimics) INS INS WA 2-Sep 6-Sep 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 EMF Transmission and radiation WEB WEB WA 25-Sep 25-Sep 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16
Advanced Mobile 
Communications ITS 2021,22 IND WA 11-Nov 29-Nov 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

 No. of Courses 4 7 5 6 6 4 4 3 4 4 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2

Note: 1. Induction Trainings are planned upto Dec 2024

2. Other Training  ( Inservice, Webinar, Workshops etc ) are planned upto Sept 2024

3. Induction trainings for upcoming batched of ITS 2023 & JTO 2023 are not included 


